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2017 China Mainland & Hong Kong Public Holidays
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w JTH 1A1H EHH
& New Year’ s Day 1 January Sunday

, —H—H®H 1420 EH—
@ The day following the first day of January 2 January Monday

* BEFEH— 1H28H BN
3 Lunar New Year’ s Day 28 January Sunday

% B 1A 29 E¥H
The Second Day of Lunar New Year 29 January Sunday

* BREBTH= 1H30H BH—
& The Third Day of Lunar New Year 30 January Monday

N BB 1H31H EH—
The fourth day of Lunar New Year 31 January Tuesday

W 5 4H4H E¥—
@ Ching Ming Festival 4 April Tuesday

) Rk 32 5t 51 4H14H =3 EN
Good Friday 14 April Friday

& 57354 3R 4H15H BHIA
The Day Following Good Friday 15 April Saturday

8 iR — 4H17H Bi—
Easter Monday 17 April Monday

* S 5A1H EH—
@ Labour Day 1 May Monday

F) B3 5H3H EHi=
The Birthday of the Buddha 3 May Wednesday

* R 5 H 30 A =8
& Tuen Ng Festival 30 May Tuesday
, EWRHT IR oL AR & H TH1H EHiN
@ Hong Kong SAR Establishment Day 1 July Saturday

b ¢ Ei)-g:01 10A1H EMA
National Day 1 October Sunday

w BEHEH 10732H BE—
@ The day following National Day 2 October Monday

* B E#ISE=H 10H3H Ef=
The Third Day of National Day 3 October Tuesday

* K 1074 4H BEl=
Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival 4 October Wednesday

. THEEH 10858 B

The Day Following the Chinese
. . 5 October Thursday
Mid-Autumn Festival

@ ] 10 A28 H BHN
The Chung Yeung Festival 28 October Saturday

& B 124 25H EH—
Christmas Day 25 December Monday

@ HREHRE MR 12 A 26 H B
The First Weekday after Christmas Day 26 December Tuesday
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